UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

SANCO NS 16-07-23 154
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
2 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
3 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
6 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
7 DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQOZ

8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
9 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
10 DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQz

11 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
12 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ

13 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
14 DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ

15 DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ

16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
18 RENARD STEVEN GRAND- L
19 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
20 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
21 G LLES ROBERT WARET- L
22 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
23 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
24 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
25 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
26 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
27 G LLES ROBERT WARET- L
28 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
30 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
31 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
32 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
33 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
34 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
35 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
35 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
37 RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
38 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
39 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
40 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
41 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
42 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
43 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
44 d LET DANI EL ERNAGE
45 HERMOYE JEREMWMY | NCOURT
46 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
47 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
48 G LLES ROBERT WARET- L
49 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
50 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
51 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
52 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB

103624021
103631321
108237818
115525021
113344321
103949419
100007720
113152620
112564921
103048221
113341321
103104119
104442519
103053621
103048021
112864521
104411620
114918821
103888021
112862821
104913419
103050121
113234821
112778020
112531617
113342721
101736220
113276621
112864721
101241920
101240520
104439221
106070619
111581618
105787019
108856218
100299920
112752221
112838720
112603117
100013120
103048621
105799819
112612221
108861418
112755421
112771720
112437218
101241820
104404120
112721121
105899419

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
6 6 427342
6 1 2
6 2 3
2 1 449823
16 4 453291
10 1 438222
12 6 425934
4 2 446797
1 1 454979
12 11 2
16 13 2
12 10 3
23 11 414143
12 2 4
12 7 5
4 3 2
7 1 457646
6 4 437127
10 4 2
8 8 442007
5 4 435963
12 4 6
16 9 450114
16 1 3
16 5 2
16 15 4
5 2 2
1 1 451720
8 4 2
23 14 2
23 6 3
23 17 4
8 7 3
23 2 5
16 1 3
16 11 4
1 1 430756
15 3 446362
16 14 5
16 10 5
12 3 7
12 1 8
16 4 6
6 1 436443
16 12 7
15 7 2
16 16 6
5 3 3
23 12 6
7 7 2
7 2 3
2 1 442848
YEARLI NGS

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

SANCO NS 16-07-23 156
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
2 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
3 SEHA RENE THORENMB
4 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
5 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
6 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
7 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
8 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
9 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
10 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
11 DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ

12 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
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454979
446949
447767
2
442007
433444
2
3
3
4
425934
414143

Ri ng
Bague

106316322
113457522
103899622
106305522
106155422
101490822
113457322
113458022
106313122
106346422
100509322
100317522

Best at

Sne

I h.



JACQUES LAURENT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK

SEHA RENE

RENARD ERI C

HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HERMOYE JEREMY
RENARD ERI C

ROCH ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE

RENARD ERI C

DECELLE ROBERT

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI NMAREK
HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
LEONARD THI ERRY
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
GOVAND DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK

CHAUMON
LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
HOTTON
L1 NCENT
THOREMB
VEDRI N
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
Al SCHE-
I NCOURT
VEDRI N
GREZ- DO
SAI NT- D
VEDRI N
NI L- SAl
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
ONCOZ
ONOZ

LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-

ANDENNE
TAVI ERS
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT

113495122
100311022
106319722
101604422
100101622
114613922
101452322
106261822
106152622
106315722
114226922
106263022
101452722
106251522
100460622
101450822
106155222
100318822
100310322
106159522
106156722
106199122
100516122
100517922
100313922
106309722
106261722
100101122
106259022
106319822
106153722
106258622
113513622
101491922
100116122
106319622
113455422
106158122
106153322
100109522

6 1 4
22 1 2
19 9 5

2 1 427342

8 1 457646

6 5 2

8 6 430756
11 1 450114
13 10 2
19 6 6
10 4 440952
11 7 2

8 4 2

4 2 453291

3 2 433342

8 1 3
13 11 3
22 16 3
22 8 4
13 6 4
13 5 5
13 4 6

7 7 2

7 5 3
22 3 5
19 13 7
11 6 3

8 3 2
11 8 4
19 14 8
13 3 7
11 10 5

2 1 451720
10 6 2

3 3 445571
19 12 9

6 2 5
13 1 8
13 12 9

8 6 3
VI EUX- YEARL

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
JACQUES LAURENT
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ROCH ROBERT

SEHA RENE

COLETTE VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACQUES LAURENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
ZARZECKI MAREK

CGeneent

NI L- SA
ANDENNE
MALEVES
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
ONCZ
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
ONCOZ
ONOZ

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
ONOZ
CHAUMON
ONCOZ

LE ROUX
MALEVES
L1 NCENT
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427342
454979

2
446949

3
449823
453291
447767
438222
425934

2
442007
433444
446797

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

103624021
106316322
103631321
113457522
108237818
115525021
113344321
103899622
103949419
100007720
106305522
106155422
101490822
113152620
113457322
112564921
113458022
103048221
106313122
106346422
113341321
103104119
100509322
100317522
104442519
103053621
113495122
103048021
100311022
112864521
104411620

Best at

Snel h.



Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK
RENARD STEVEN
COLETTE VI NCENT

SEHA RENE

RENARD ERI C

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY

G LLES ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RENARD ERI C

ROCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY

ROCH ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE

HERMOYE JEREMY

ROCH ROBERT

G LLES ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
RENARD ERI C

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RENARD ERI C
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ROCH ROBERT

DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
G LET DANI EL
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
Pl ERRE ROGER &
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
RCCH ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN

G LLES ROBERT
GOVAND DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACQUES LAURENT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
ZARZECKI MAREK

DAVI D

NI L- SAl
ONCZ
VEDRI N
CHAUMON
ONCZ

I NCOURT
LE ROUX
GREZ- DO
ONOZ
BOSSUT-
ONCZ

I NCOURT
ERNAGE
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
DONCELB
ANDENNE
WARET- L
TAVI ERS
BOSSUT-
LE ROUX
CHAUMON
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
L1 NCENT
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106319722
101604422
100101622
114918821
103888021
114613922
101452322
112862821
106261822
104913419
106152622
106315722
114226922
106263022
103050121
101452722
106251522
113234821
112778020
100460622
112531617
113342721
101736220
113276621
112864721
101241920
101450822
101240520
106155222
104439221
106070619
111581618
100318822
100310322
106159522
106156722
105787019
108856218
106199122
100516122
100299920
112752221
100517922
112838720
100313922
112603117
100013120
106309722
103048621
105799819
112612221
106261722
100101122
108861418
106259022
106319822
106153722
106258622
112755421
112771720
113513622
101491922
112437218
100116122
106319622
101241820
113455422
104404120
112721121
106158122
106153322
105899419
100109522

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng

JR Best at



Local it

EN MQ Di stanc

Bague AN

Const at

Vi tesse

G

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ROCH ROBERT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ROCH ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
ZARZECKI NMAREK
RENARD STEVEN
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECELLE ROBERT

G LLES ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
ROCH ROBERT

G LLES ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
RENARD ERI C
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE JEREMY
RCOCH ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY

G LET DANI EL
HERMOYE JEREMY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
ROCH ROBERT

G LLES ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

TI LLI ER
ONOZ
MALEVES
BOSSUT-
ONOZ
GREZ- DO
ONCZ

LE ROUX
ONCZ
ONCZ
MALEVES
L1 NCENT
GRAND- L
TI LLI ER
NI L- SAl
WARET- L
ONOZ

I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
WARET- L

LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
LE ROUX
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
VEDRI N
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
ONCZ
ONOZ

I NCOURT
ERNAGE
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
WARET- L
LE ROUX
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
THOREMB

6 6 427342
6 1 2
6 2 3
2 1 449823
16 4 453291
10 1 438222
12 6 425934
4 2 446797
1 1 454979
12 11 2
16 13 2
12 10 3
23 11 414143
12 2 4
12 7 5
4 3 2
7 1 457646
6 4 437127
10 4 2
8 8 442007
5 4 435963
12 4 6
16 9 450114
16 1 3
16 5 2
16 15 4
5 2 2
1 1 451720
8 4 2
23 14 2
23 6 3
23 17 4
8 7 3
23 2 5
16 1 3
16 11 4
1 1 430756
15 3 446362
16 14 5
16 10 5
12 3 7
12 1 8
16 4 6
6 1 436443
16 12 7
15 7 2
16 16 6
5 3 3
23 12 6
7 7 2
7 2 3
2 1 442848

103624021
103631321
108237818
115525021
113344321
103949419
100007720
113152620
112564921
103048221
113341321
103104119
104442519
103053621
103048021
112864521
104411620
114918821
103888021
112862821
104913419
103050121
113234821
112778020
112531617
113342721
101736220
113276621
112864721
101241920
101240520
104439221
106070619
111581618
105787019
108856218
100299920
112752221
112838720
112603117
100013120
103048621
105799819
112612221
108861418
112755421
112771720
112437218
101241820
104404120
112721121
105899419

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

JR

Best at

Snel h.

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT

SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
FASTRES- KEYMCOLEN
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACQUES LAURENT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK

ANDENNE
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
ONCOZ

LE ROUX
CHAUMON
LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
HOTTON
L1 NCENT

19 7 454979
6 3 446949
6 1 447767

19 15 2

13 8 442007

10 2 433444
6 5 2
6 4 3

19 16 3

19 2 4
7 1 425934

22 21 414143
6 1 4

22 1 2

19 9 5
2 1 427342
8 1 457646

106316322
113457522
103899622
106305522
106155422
101490822
113457322
113458022
106313122
106346422
100509322
100317522
113495122
100311022
106319722
101604422
100101622



SEHA RENE

RENARD ERI C

HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HERMOYE JEREMY
RENARD ERI C

RCCH ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE

RENARD ERI C

DECELLE ROBERT

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
LEONARD THI ERRY
FASTRES- KEYMCOLEN
GOVAND DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK

THORENVB
VEDRI N
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
Al SCHE-
I NCOURT
VEDRI N
GREZ- DO
SAI NT- D
VEDRI N
NI L- SAl
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
ONOZ
ONCZ

LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
DONCELB
ANDENNE
TAVI ERS
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
LI NCENT
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114613922
101452322
106261822
106152622
106315722
114226922
106263022
101452722
106251522
100460622
101450822
106155222
100318822
100310322
106159522
106156722
106199122
100516122
100517922
100313922
106309722
106261722
100101122
106259022
106319822
106153722
106258622
113513622
101491922
100116122
106319622
113455422
106158122
106153322
100109522

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
JACQUES LAURENT
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
RCCH ROBERT

SEHA RENE

COLETTE VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
FASTRES- KEYMCOLEN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACQUES LAURENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
ZARZECKI MAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK
RENARD STEVEN
COLETTE VI NCENT

Geneent

TI LLI ER
ONOZ
BOSSUT-
NI L- SA
ANDENNE
MALEVES
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
ONCOZ
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
ONOZ
ONCZ

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
ONCZ
CHAUMON
ONOZ

LE ROUX
MALEVES
LI NCENT
BOSSUT-
HOTTON
LI NCENT
GRAND- L
TI LLI ER

427342
454979

2
446949

3
449823
453291
447767
438222
425934

2
442007
433444
446797
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103624021
106316322
103631321
113457522
108237818
115525021
113344321
103899622
103949419
100007720
106305522
106155422
101490822
113152620
113457322
112564921
113458022
103048221
106313122
106346422
113341321
103104119
100509322
100317522
104442519
103053621
113495122
103048021
100311022
112864521
104411620
106319722
101604422
100101622
114918821
103888021

Best at

Snel h.



SEHA RENE
RENARD ERI C
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
G LLES ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

HERMOYE JEREMY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RENARD ERI C

RCCH ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
ROCH ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE
HERMOYE JEREMY
ROCH ROBERT

G LLES ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
RENARD ERI C
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RENARD ERI C
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
RCOCH ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
G LET DANI EL
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
Pl ERRE ROGER &
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
ROCH ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
G LLES ROBERT
GOVAND DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACQUES LAURENT
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